GW Instek GPM-8213
Digital Power Meter
New Product Announcement
This document allows GW Instek’s partners to quickly grasp product’s main features, FAB
and ordering information.
GPM-8213 NPI Announcement_E 2
ISO-9001 CERTIFIED MANUFACTURER
GOOD WILL INSTRUMENT CO., LTD.

3
9
Ordering information
GPM-8213 with GPIB Digital Power Meter with RS-232C / USB device / LAN and opt. GPIB
GPM-8213 Digital Power Meter with RS-232C / USB device / LAN
Standard Accessories
Safety Instruction Sheet x 1
Power cord x 1
Test lead GTL-209 x 1
CD x 1 (including complete user manual and USB driver)
Optional
Opt.01   GPIB Interface
Note : Optional GBIP interface must be installed in factory.
Optional Accessories
GPM-001  Test Fixture (with connection cable)
GTL-232   RS-232C cable, 9-pin Female to 9-pin, null modem for computer, Approx. 2000mm
GTL-246   USB Cable, A-B type, Approx. 1200mm
GTL-248   GPIB Cable, Approx. 2000mm
GTL-251   GPIB-USB-HS+ (high speed)
Should you have any questions on the GPM-8213 announcement, please don’t hesitate to contact us.
Sincerely yours,
Overseas Sales Department
Good Will Instrument Co., Ltd